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Bus 1247 Fontanelas - Portela de Sintra (Estação) via Janas Go to website

Direction
Fontanelas (Largo) — Portela de Sintra (Estação) P5 En-
trada Norte

52 stops

Open route schedule

Fontanelas (Largo)

Av N Srª Esperança 182 B (Farmácia)

Av Nª Srª da Esperança 204

Av Nª Srª da Esperança 216

Av Nª Srª Esperança 203 (X) Estr Aguda

Av N Srª Esperança 288 (Regueira Cepos)

Av Nª Srª Esperança Cs Muro Pedra

Av N Srª da Esperança (Jardim)

R Dr Ant Brandão Vasconcelos Km 236

R Dr Ant Brandão Vasc (Lgo P António)

Av Luís Aug Colares 9 (Lg Marcelino)

Av Luís Augusto de Colares N 3

Av Comissão de Melhoramentos 4

Av Comissão de Melhoramentos 58

R do Pinhal (Qta Martins e Ferros)

R do Pinhal (X) R do Alecrim

R do Pinhal (X) R Vinha Juiz

R da Ponte (Lgo Visconde d'Asseca)

R Noel Cunha Frente 1

Estr de Janas 53

Estr de Janas (Casa Terra do Meio)

Route schedule
Fontanelas (Largo) — Portela de Sintra (Estação) P5 En-
trada Norte

Monday 06:20-19:20

Tuesday 06:20-19:20

Wednesday 06:20-19:20

Thursday 06:20-19:20

Friday 06:20-19:20

Saturday 06:50-17:20

Sunday 06:50-17:20

Route info

Direction: Fontanelas (Largo)

Stops: 52

Trip Duration: 0 hour 52 min
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Estr de Madre Deus x Estr de Janas

Estr Madre Deus (Centro de Jardinagem)

Estr A H Rod Maximiano Fte Café Alegria

Estr de Madre Deus Frente N º 165

Estr de Madre Deus 158

Estr de Madre Deus 107

Estr de Madre Deus 89

Estr de Madre Deus x Estr Labruscas

Estr de Madre Deus Frente 55

Estr de Madre Deus 46

R Prof Dr Joaquim Fontes (Chafariz)

R Prof Dr Joaquim Fontes 96 A

R Dr Joaquim Fontes (X) R Ferr Castro

R Dr Joaquim Fontes Frente N º 16

Caminho do Murtal (Centro de Saúde)

R Padre Amaro Teixeira Azevedo 30

R Gen H Delgado Ft 11 (Sociedade)

R da Corga 32 B (Escola)

R das Chesmas 3

R Gen H Delgado Ft 11 (Sociedade)

R Padre Amaro Teixeira Azevedo 30

R Padre Amaro T Azevedo 6

R 25 Abril 31

R 25 de Abril (Casal da Recosta)

R 25 de Abril Frente Monte Ciprestes

R 25 de Abril (Casal do Monte)

Av N Carval 92 (Monte Santos)

Av Nunes de Carvalho 60



Av Nunes de Carvalho -term Electrico

Av Desidério Cambournac (J Freguesia)

Portela de Sintra (Estação) P5 Entrada Norte



Direction
Portela de Sintra (Estação) P5 Entrada Norte — 
Fontanelas (Largo)

52 stops

Open route schedule

Portela de Sintra (Estação) P5 Entrada Norte

Av Desidério Cambournac 1

Av Nunes de Carvalho 5

Av Nunes de Carvalho 60

Av N Carvalho 98 (Monte Santos)

R 25 de Abril (Casal do Monte)

R 25 de Abril Frente Monte Ciprestes

R 25 de Abril (Casal da Recosta)

R 25 Abril 31

R Padre Amaro T Azevedo 6

R Padre Amaro Teixeira Azevedo 30

R Gen H Delgado Ft 11 (Sociedade)

R da Corga 32 B (Escola)

R das Chesmas 3

R Gen H Delgado Ft 11 (Sociedade)

Caminho do Murtal (Centro de Saúde)

R Dr Joaquim Fontes Frente N º 16

R Dr Joaquim Fontes (X) R Ferr Castro

R Prof Dr Joaquim Fontes 96 A

R Prof Dr Joaquim Fontes (Chafariz)

Estr de Madre Deus 46

Estr de Madre Deus Frente 55

Estr de Madre Deus x Estr Labruscas

Estr de Madre Deus (X) R Bela Vista

Route schedule
Portela de Sintra (Estação) P5 Entrada Norte — 
Fontanelas (Largo)

Monday 07:30-20:15

Tuesday 07:30-20:15

Wednesday 07:30-20:15

Thursday 07:30-20:15

Friday 07:30-20:15

Saturday 09:25-19:30

Sunday 09:25-19:30

Route info

Direction: Portela de Sintra (Estação) P5 Entrada Norte

Stops: 52

Trip Duration: 0 hour 43 min
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Estr de Madre Deus 158

Estr de Madre Deus 194A

Estr de Madre Deus Frente N º 165

Estr A H Rod Maximiano Café Alegria

Estr Madre Deus (Centro de Jardinagem)

Estr de Madre Deus (X) Estr de Janas

Estr de Janas (Casa Terra do Meio)

Estr de Janas 53

R Noel Cunha Frente 1

R Noel Cunha (X) Lgo Visconde d'Asseca

R do Pinhal (X) R Vinha Juiz

R do Pinhal (X) R do Alecrim

R do Pinhal (X) R Camejo

Av Comissão Melhoramentos 55

Av Comissão Melhoramentos (X) R Hortas

Av Luís Augusto Colares (X) Lgo Chitas

Av Luís Aug Colares 108 (Lg Marcelino)

R Dr Ant Brandão Vasc (Lgo P António)

R Dr Ant Brandão de Vasc Ft N º 31

R Dr Ant Brandão Vasconcelos Km 236

Av N Srª da Esperança (Jardim)

Av Nª Srª Esperança (Cs Muro Pedra)

Av Nª Srª da Esperança 286

Av Nª Srª Esperança 203 (X) Estr Aguda

Av Nª Srª da Esperança 216

Av Nª Srª da Esperança 204

Av Nª Srª da Esperança 174

Fontanelas (Largo)



1247 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Sintra

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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